Race Date
September 03, 2020

Marathon Invitational
Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
1 Marathon 33 1 2 6 10 14 16 17
Top 5 Times: 1:53:57.5
2 Auburndale 52 3 9 12 13 15 18 19
Top 5 Times: 1:58:15.2
3 Colby/Abbotsford 66 4 8 11 20 23 24 25
Top 5 Times: 2:00:53.9
4 Phillips 81 5 7 21 22 26 27 28
Top 5 Times: 2:04:06.3
Inc. Athens High School Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Nekoosa/Port Edwards Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Score Bib No
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Name

Julianna Thurs
Elizabeth Van Rixel
Jada Prihoda
Jordyn Karl

Willow Oehmichen
Kalin Baratka

Kayla Radtke

Allie Adomaitis
Daisy Feiten

Lily Kloos

Laci Hoeksema
Trinity Severson
Erricka Zenner
Victoria Hasenohrl
Kali Prihoda
Annalise Jewell
Camryn Sapinski
Addyson Zettler
Anna Cleven
Autumn Richardson
Hope Schulte
Taylor Martin

Ava Buchberger
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Stacy Backstrom
Jessica Ludwig
Brianna Hieronumus
Casey Reynolds
Sierra Andrews
Autumn Andrews
Payton Roth
Reagan Schraufnagel
Jazlynn Ludwig
Rhianna Dye
Chentaly Phakitthong
Gianna Mundt

Ella Halopka

Chloe Lavalley
Alisha Blenker
Hanna Meier
Endora Udovich
Jessica Morrone
Laila Smith
Elizabeth Winters
Molly Novak

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Marathon

Athens High School
Marathon
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips

Marathon

Phillips
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale
Marathon

Athens High School
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Nekoosa/Port Edwards
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips

Phillips

Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Nekoosa/Port Edwards
Nekoosa/Port Edwards
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips
Nekoosa/Port Edwards
Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon

Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips

Phillips

Marathon
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips

School

Time Pace

21:25.0 5:21/K
21:37.8 5:24/K
22:03.1 5:31/K
22:15.5 5:34/K
22:20.2 5:35/K
22:28.5 5:37/K
22:32.6 5:38/K
22:32.8 5:38/K
23:03.0 5:46/K
23:24 .4 5:51/K
23:33.7 5:53/K
23:42.5 5:56/K
24:05.2 6:01/K
24:06.9 6:02/K
24:23.0 6:06/K
24:23.0 6:06/K
24:27 .4 6:07/K
24:28.8 6:07/K
24:30.3 6:08/K
24:45.2 6:11/K
25:04.2 6:16/K
25:15.8 6:19/K
25:22.8 6:21/K
25:24.8 6:21/K
25:39.5 6:25/K
25:54.2 6:29/K
25:58.6 6:30/K
26:23.2 6:36/K
26:32.0 6:38/K
26:35.5 6:39/K
27:01.9 6:45/K
27:24 1 6:51/K
27:31.2 6:53/K
27:47.2 6:57/K
28:16.0 7:04/K
28:30.2 7:08/K
28:32.1 7:08/K
28:43.0 7:11/K
28:43.8 7:11/K
29:06.3 7:17/K
29:13.0 7:18/K
29:47.6 7:27/K
30:11.3 7:33/K
30:47.7 7:42/K
31:03.9 7:46/K

09/03/2020 10:33:40



Race Date
September 03, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name
46 (>7) 657 Jada Cantrell
47 (>7) 658 Emma Tingo
48 (>7) 599 Paige Blount

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Team School Time
Phillips 31:53.2
Phillips 38:22.3
Marathon 43:44.8

Pace
7:58/K
9:36/K

10:56/K

09/03/2020 10:33:40



Race Date
September 03, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 33

1 593 Julianna Thurs

2 592 Jada Prihoda

3 596 Kayla Radtke

4 591 Laci Hoeksema

5 595 Kali Prihoda

6 597 Camryn Sapinski

7 594 Anna Cleven

8 600 Ava Buchberger

9 601 Brianna Hieronumus
10 603 Chentaly Phakitthong
11 602 Chloe Lavalley

12 598 Alisha Blenker

13 604 Laila Smith

14 599 Paige Blount

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 52

557
553
554
556
560
558
559

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 66

Jordyn Karl

Lily Kloos

Erricka Zenner
Victoria Hasenohrl
Annalise Jewell
Autumn Richardson
Hope Schulte
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Willow Oehmichen
Daisy Feiten

Trinity Severson
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Casey Reynolds
Payton Roth
Reagan Schraufnagel
Gianna Mundt

Ella Halopka

Hanna Meier
Elizabeth Winters
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Marathon Invitational

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:38.1
1:07.5
2:08.7
2:57.9
3:02.4
3:05.3
3:57.8
4:33.6
6:51.0
7:18.0
7:18.8
8:46.3
22:19.8

0:00.0
1:08.8
1:49.7
1:51.3
2:07.5
2:29.6
2:48.7

0:00.0
0:42.8
1:22.3
3:04.6
4:03.0
4:41.6
5:03.9
6:10.0
6:11.9
6:46.1

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:47.5
1 1 21:25.0 21:25.0
2 3 22:03.1 43:28.1
6 9 22:32.6 1:06:00.7
10 19 23:33.7 1:29:34.5
14 33 24:23.0 1:53:57.5
(16) (49) 24:27.4 2:18:24.9
17) (66) 24:30.3 2:42:55.2
More Than 7 25:22.8 3:08:18.1
More Than 7 25:58.6  3:34:16.8
More Than 7 28:16.0 4:02:32.8
More Than 7 28:43.0 4:31:15.8
More Than 7 28:43.8 4:59:59.7
More Than 7 30:11.3  5:30:11.1
More Than 7 43:44.8 6:13:55.9
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 23:39.0
3 3 22:15.5 22:15.5
9 12 23:24.4 45:39.9
12 24 24:05.2 1:09:45.2
13 37 24:06.9 1:33:52.1
15 52 24:23.0 1:58:15.2
(18) (70) 24:45.2 2:23:00.4
(19) (89) 25:04.2 2:48:04.6
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:10.7
4 4 22:20.2 22:20.2
8 12 23:03.0 45:23.2
11 23 23:42.5 1:09:05.8
20 43 25:24.8 1:34:30.7
23 66 26:23.2  2:00:53.9
(24) (90) 27:01.9 2:27:55.8
(25) (115) 27:24 1 2:55:20.0
More Than 7 28:30.2  3:23:50.2
More Than 7 28:32.1 3:52:22.4
More Than 7 29:06.3 4:21:28.7
More Than 7 30:47.7 4:52:16.5

8:27.5

09/03/2020 10:33:47



Marathon Invitational

Race Date
September 03, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Phillips Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 24:49.2
1 651 Kalin Baratka 5 5 22:28.5 22:28.5 0:00.0
2 650 Allie Adomaitis 7 12 22:32.8 45:01.3 0:04.2
3 653 Stacy Backstrom 21 33 25:39.5 1:10:40.8 3:10.9
4 652 Jessica Ludwig 22 55 25:54.2  1:36:35.1 3:25.6
5 654 Jazlynn Ludwig 26 81 27:31.2  2:04:06.3 5:02.6
6 659 Endora Udovich (27) (108) 29:13.0  2:33:19.3 6:44.4
7 655 Jessica Morrone (28) (136) 29:47.6  3:03:07.0 7:19.1
8 656 Molly Novak More Than 7 31:03.9 3:34:10.9 8:35.3
9 657 Jada Cantrell More Than 7 31:53.2 4:06:04.2 9:24.7
10 658 Emma Tingo More Than 7 38:22.3 4:44:26.6 15:53.8
Team - Athens High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 528 Elizabeth Van Rixel Less Than 5 21:37.8 21:37.8 0:00.0
2 529 Addyson Zettler Less Than 5 24:28.8 46:06.6 2:51.0
Team - Nekoosa/Port Edwards Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 634 Taylor Martin Less Than 5 25:15.8 25:15.8 0:00.0
2 635 Sierra Andrews Less Than 5 26:32.0 51:47.9 1:16.2
3 632 Autumn Andrews Less Than 5 26:35.5 1:18:23.5 1:19.7
4 633 Rhianna Dye Less Than 5 27:47.2 1:46:10.7 2:31.4
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